Web:www.tigidigital.com  Tel:+86-755-83183399   Email: info＠tigidigital.com   1
SHENZHEN TIGI DIGITAL LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
1. Product description
 Wireless dimmable and CCT tunable
 No need install control wire and other controllers
 Two channels output, common anode
 External constant current driver
 3 years warranty

Model Number
Input
Voltage/V
Max Input
Current/mA
Input
Power/W
Output
Voltage/V
Output
Current/mA
Max Output
Power/W
Max Output
Voltage/V
TGSC-IH24-42-B1-0350 100-240AC 354 17.7 30-42V 350 14.7 50
TGSC-IH24-42-B1-0400 100-240AC 404 20.2 30-42V 400 16.8 50
TGSC-IH24-42-B1-0450 100-240AC 456 22.8 30-42V 450 18.9 50
TGSC-IH24-42-B1-0500 100-240AC 506 25.3 30-42V 500 21 50
TGSC-IH24-42-B1-0550 100-240AC 556 27.8 30-42V 550 23.1 50
TGSC-IH24-42-B1-0600 100-240AC 606 30.3 30-42V 600 25.2 50
Web:www.tigidigital.com  Tel:+86-755-83183399   Email: info＠tigidigital.com   4
11. TIGI DIGITAL System Functions
TIGI DIGITAL system is the dimmable and CCT tunable system base
on RF-2.4G wireless control. This system contains different kind of